



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10171

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 59/2019, IA No. 01/2019

Date of order:-22.04.2019

Anjana Kumari

v.

State of J&K and ors.

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

Present none.

Adjourned.

List again on 03.06.2019.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu

22.04.2019

Ram Krishan

